

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1148 OF 2010

NANDKISHORE LALBHAI MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEW ERA FABRICS P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., deletion of the name of respondent, permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1131-1132 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis, list of dates, early hearing and office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mamta Sadh, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhuwan Raj, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Holi Holidays.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master