

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1148 OF 2010

NANDKISHORE LALBHAI MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEW ERA FABRICS P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,deletion of the name  
of respondent,impleadment,permission to file additional documents  
and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1131-1132 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 10th October, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master