

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1148/2010

NANDKISHORE LALBHAI MEHTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEW ERA FABRICS P.LTD.& ORS.

With

C.A.No.1131-1132/2010

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/07/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mduit Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week before an appropriate Bench.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(Matter is listed on 31.07.2014 as Item No. 118 in Court No. 9)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2014.07.30

17:22:34 IST

Reason: